—
ABB MEASUREMENT & ANALYTICS |  DATA SHEET
AP200
Rugged pH/Redox (ORP) sensor systems with
rapid temperature response for critical
processes
2 AP200 RUGGED PH/REDOX (ORP) SENSOR SYSTEMS |  DS/AP200-EN REV.  K
—

10 AP200 RUGGED PH/REDOX (ORP) SENSOR SYSTEMS |  DS/AP200-EN REV.  K
—
Ordering information – spare electrode
and cable
pH electrodes with integral Pt100*
Electrode type Part number
Yellow glass (A12) – general process AP121/11000
White glass (GHS) – high temperature / alkali AP121/21000
Blue glass (C1B) – low resistance AP121/31000
* Note. AP121 electrodes also available with integral Pt1000 –
consult factory.
Platinum redox (ORP) electrodes
Electrode type Part number
Platinum pin Redox (ORP) AP121/60000
Detachable cables
Cable length Part number
5 m (16 ft) 7690050
10 m (33 ft) 7690051